NCC AB SER. A

NCC AB SER. A

ISIN: SE0000118952

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
161.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.89% (3.00)

SE0000118952
NCC A

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Construction
Stock

1,415 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

161.00 SEK (2,655)
162.00 SEK (2,219)
160.00 SEK

162.00 SEK

159.00 SEK

158.50 SEK
160.9028 SEK

463

74,498.00

29

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4645731

180.00
160.00 JH
140.00
120.00

100.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000118952&ID_NOTATION=66020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99f28165128ff1b8ea33c79511e7de9b0730d2c01437d9e098f949e3bceb6f7b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3f546b3a4e95e20a&time=1726402313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a3ade1bc3832ffe8fd75dadf82e9f03bd0cc1bb2935e6da7d6834f571e7fb86&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b6e29d16d930b821&time=1726402313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1df5e74eeb8392ff067f3c4e743474a5d54aa812c8145489c7092dfeaef6f8b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3ab122daa8909948&time=1726402313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7544fa8ed11aa435f609a3ab93fc748c12e7d4fc94c970be1e1a5051b637d458&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=81f1d44fe41946657&time=1726402313&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12b780d2a374b8b9ef4c6e468bd587a9efef51a41c95418300d9df5a39a87983&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a106f5fbd67541ece&time=1726402313&tool=RSC

NCC AB SER. A

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
161.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.89% (3.00)

ISIN SE0000118952
Symbol NCC A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,415 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 161.00 SEK (2,655)
Ask (Ask size) 162.00 SEK (2,219)
Open 160.00 SEK
High 162.00 SEK
Low 159.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 158.50 SEK
VWAP 160.9028 SEK
Volume (pcs) 463
Trading volume 74,498.00
Number of trades 29
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.54% +40.43% +8.75%
Perf (abs.) +18.00 +46.50 +13.00
Beta - - -
Volatility  28.21 27.94 37.58

ERSTE

Group

180.00
160.00 P
140.00 l

120.00

100.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NCC AB SER. A

166.50 SEK
122.00 SEK
166.50 SEK
108.00 SEK

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/09/ 18:00 161.50 SEK 0.07
13

London Stock 2023/06/ 17:36 96.40 SEK 0.00

Exchange 29

Berlin 2024/09/ 21:43 14.25 EUR 0.00
13

158.10 SEK (1,265
156.73 SEK (1,670
146.67 SEK (1,867
134.35 SEK (1,573
2024/07/24
2024/01/03
2024/07/24
2023/12/12

—_ T = DO o=

— P —. PN

Number of
trades

29

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254725972

NCC AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo

Ncc”

Contact Details
NCC AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tomas Carlsson

Ann-Marie
Hedbeck

Catarina Molén-
Runnas

Henrik Landelius
Joachim
Holmberg
Kenneth Nilsson
Klaus Kaae
Maria Grimberg
Marie Reifeldt
Susanne

Lithander
Ylva Lagesson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alf Goran
Goransson

Bengt Goransson

Birgit Wgidemann
Ngrgaard

Cecilia Fasth

Daniel Kjgrberg
Siraj
Harald Stjernstrom

Karl-Gunnar
Sivertsson

Karl-Johan
Andersson

Mats Ake Jonsson

Simon de Chateau

Thomas
Gustafsson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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